
F R A T E R N I T Y  
&  S O R O R I T Y

C O M M U N I T Y
G R A D E S

OVERALL CHAPTER TOTAL MEMBERS INITIATED MEMBERS NEW MEMBERS

PHI MU

ZETA TAU ALHPA

NPC OVERALL
ALPHA KAPPA ALPHA

SORORITY INC.
SIGMA GAMMA RHO

SORORITY INC. 
ZETA PHI BETA 
SORORITY INC.

NPHC OVERALL

ALPHA TAU OMEGA

DELTA SIGMA PHI

IFC OVERALL

CHI SIGMA

GREEKS OVERALL

SEMESTER SEMESTER SEMESTERCUMULATIVE CUMULATIVE CUMULATIVE

GAMMA PHI BETA 3.056

3.345

3.358

3.25

2.95

2.79

3.34

3.115

3.39

3.322

3.28

3.28

2.85

3.339

3.07

2.49

2.75

2.62

3.2

3.04

3.16

2.89

2.83

2.86

2.48

3.2

62

67

69

198

22

8

13

43

13

29

42

10
293

3.02

3.35

3.44

**
2.79

3.4

3.08

3.4

3.35

**

2.85

3.414

2.49

2.71

3.2

2.89

2.76

3.48

3.506

3.305

2.83

2.875

2.79

3.256

*

2.95

*

3.516

3.347

3.11

3.28

2.85

3.22

*

3.27

*

** ANNOTATES THAT THERE ARE LESS THAT 3 MEMBERS OF AN ORGANIZATION & OVERALL GPA WILL NOT BE RELEASED 
*ANNOTATES THAT NO RECRUITMENT OR INTAKE PROCESS OCCURRED THIS SEMESTER.


