FRATERNITY & SORORITY



COMMUNITY GRADES

	OVERALL CHAPTER		TOTAL MEMBERS	INITIATED MEMBERS		NEW MEMBERS	
	SEMESTER	CUMULATIVE		SEMESTER	CUMULATIVE	SEMESTER	CUMULATIVE
GAMMA PHI BETA	3.056	3.115	62	3.02	3.08	3.506	3.516
PHI MU	3.345	3.39	67	3.35	3.4	3.305	3.347
ZETA TAU ALHPA	3.358	3.322	69	3.44	3.35	2.83	3.11
NPC OVERALL	3.25	3.28	198				
ALPHA KAPPA ALPHA SORORITY INC.	2.95	3.28	22	**	**	2.875	3.28
SIGMA GAMMA RHO SORORITY INC.	2.79	2.85	8	2.79	2.85	2.79	2.85
ZETA PHI BETA SORORITY INC.	3.34	3.339	13	3.4	3.414	3.256	3.22
NPHC OVERALL	3.07	3.16	43				
ALPHA TAU OMEGA	2.49	2.89	13	2.49	2.89	*	*
DELTA SIGMA PHI	2.75	2.83	29	2.71	2.76	2.95	3.27
IFC OVERALL	2.62	2.86	42				
CHI SIGMA	3.2	2.48	10	3.2	3.48	*	*
GREEKS OVERALL	3.04	3.2	293				